TUF ™
NM Series
NEMA-4X Certified
Remote Fixture
The TUF™ NM Series
remote fixture sets a new
standard for center-to-center
path of egress illumination,

3 3/4”
(9.5 cm)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: NMM1-6/6
Series # of Lamps Voltage/Wattage/Lamp Type Colour
NMM= NEMA-4X 1= one lamp
2= two lamps
-6/6= 6V-6 watts, MR16
-6/10= 6V-10 watts, MR16
-12/12= 12V-12 watts, MR16
-12/20= 12V-20 watts, MR16
-24/12= 24V-12 watts, MR16
-24/20= 24V-20 watts, MR16
-L= 12V-5 watts, LED
Blank= factory white
BK= black
GY= grey
PATENT PENDING